

## Config Consultants Hires Dave Farley to Manage Rapidly Expanding CPQ Practice

Config Consultants announces Dave Farley, former Product Manager at Oracle Corporation, as their Vice President of CPQ.

PLEASANTON, CALIFORNIA, UNITED STATES, March 3, 2017 /EINPresswire.com/ -- Dave has spent his entire career in the CPQ field, starting at Accenture and then working with the BigMachines consulting team through their acquisition by Oracle. As Vice President of CPQ, Dave will guide and influence all CPQ related activities at Config Consultants, starting in the presales process through the successful launch and maintenance of each CPQ implementation.

"Our quest to maintain our position as Industry and Process experts in CPQ, coupled with a surge in front office sales transformations led us to look for a thought leader and a product expert to lead our team. We are fortunate to have found someone like Dave to fulfill this role who fit our culture of innovation and exceptional service. He will play a key role in overseeing & managing our CPQ practice."

- Vinay Kruttiventi, President and CEO, Config Consultants

Prior to joining Config Consultants, Dave was a Product Manager for Oracle, working on the CPQ Cloud platform. He has a Bachelor's Degree in Computer Science from the University of Notre Dame.



Config Consultants is a global consulting firm focused on making business better through enterprisewide transformations that result in modern sales organizations and lean supply chain processes, enabled by leading cloud software solutions. With solution centers in the United States & India, Config Consultants has international experience developing efficient solutions that create business value for Fortune 500 and Forbes Global 2000 clients.

Learn more about us at: <u>http://config-consultants.com</u>

Contact Us Config Consultants +1-844-2-CONFIG email us here

This press release can be viewed online at: http://www.einpresswire.com Disclaimer: If you have any questions regarding information in this press release please contact the company listed in the press release. Please do not contact EIN Presswire. We will be unable to assist you with your inquiry. EIN Presswire disclaims any content contained in these releases. © 1995-2017 IPD Group, Inc. All Right Reserved.